

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1792

VARIOUS DISTRICT 1

FEDERAL PROJECT NO:

DISTRICT 1

BRIDGE BEARING REPLACEMENT

STATE PROJECT NO: 0171-0339

SHEET : 1

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	AEHE-SVOBODA INC		PJF CONST. CORP.		HARTLAND BLDG & RESTORAT ION	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100500A	CONSTRUCTION COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT (ESTIMATED COST)	est.		1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00
0503873A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 9)	l.s.		12400.00	12400.00	19000.00	19000.00	30000.00	30000.00
0503878A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 8)	l.s.		24800.00	24800.00	33000.00	33000.00	50000.00	50000.00
0503882A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 7)	l.s.		49600.00	49600.00	33000.00	33000.00	70000.00	70000.00
0503883A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 6)	l.s.		54560.00	54560.00	37000.00	37000.00	70000.00	70000.00
0503884A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 3)	l.s.		89280.00	89280.00	60000.00	60000.00	160000.00	160000.00
0503885A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 4)	l.s.		29760.00	29760.00	37000.00	37000.00	60000.00	60000.00
0503886A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 5)	l.s.		49600.00	49600.00	33000.00	33000.00	60000.00	60000.00
0503887A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		44640.00	44640.00	33000.00	33000.00	60000.00	60000.00
0503888A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		148800.00	148800.00	51000.00	51000.00	150000.00	150000.00
0504009A	RAILROAD PROTECTION	est.		20000.00	20000.00	20000.00	20000.00	20000.00	20000.00
0521003A	BEARING REPLACEMENT WITH ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS	ea.	203	1625.00	329875.00	2600.00	527800.00	1500.00	304500.00
0603142A	FIELD TOUCH-UP PAINTING	s.f.	880	80.00	70400.00	250.00	220000.00	160.00	140800.00
0603253A	DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS	bbl	1	550.00	550.00	1500.00	1500.00	1000.00	1000.00
0603444A	LEAD HEALTH PROTECTION PROGRAM (LHPP)	l.s.		4400.00	4400.00	18000.00	18000.00	10000.00	10000.00

Bid Opening Date: 06/16/2010
 No. of Bidders: 07

State of Connecticut
 Department of Transportation
 Bid Tabulation

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1792

VARIOUS DISTRICT 1
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO:
 DISTRICT 1
 BRIDGE BEARING REPLACEMENT

STATE PROJECT NO: 0171-0339

SHEET : 2

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ABHE-SVOBODA INC		PJF CONST. CORP.		HARTLAND BLDG & RESTORAT ION	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0603858A	REHABILITATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL	cwt.	5	3800.00	19000.00	6800.00	34000.00	4000.00	20000.00
0912520	RESET THREE CABLE GUIDE RAIL (I-BEAM POST)	l.f.	24	57.00	1368.00	70.00	1680.00	50.00	1200.00
0912605	RESET METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350)	l.f.	24	84.00	2016.00	95.00	2280.00	70.00	1680.00
0913835	REMOVE AND RESET CHAIN LINK FENCE	l.f.	96	55.00	5280.00	80.00	7680.00	45.00	4320.00
0922001	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING	l.s.	16	10800.00	10800.00	22000.00	22000.00	10000.00	10000.00
0969062A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM	mo.	16	1100.00	17600.00	2800.00	44800.00	2500.00	40000.00
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est. hr	500	50000.00 55.00	50000.00 27500.00	50000.00 62.00	50000.00 31000.00	50000.00 50.00	50000.00 25000.00
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	est. hr	500	50000.00 55.00	50000.00 27500.00	50000.00 62.00	50000.00 31000.00	50000.00 50.00	50000.00 25000.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		137200.00	137200.00	58000.00	58000.00	70000.00	70000.00
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		118541.00	118541.00	124000.00	124000.00	162000.00	162000.00
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	40	101.00	4040.00	95.00	3800.00	80.00	3200.00
0981100	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	25	49.00	1225.00	48.00	1200.00	50.00	1250.00
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	125	30.00	3750.00	40.00	5000.00	30.00	3750.00
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	125	63.00	7875.00	62.00	7750.00	100.00	12500.00
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	500	9.50	4750.00	30.00	15000.00	30.00	15000.00

State of Connecticut
 Department of Transportation
 Bid Tabulation

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1792

VARIOUS DISTRICT 1

FEDERAL PROJECT NO:

STATE PROJECT NO: 0171-0339

DISTRICT 1

BRIDGE BEARING REPLACEMENT

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 06/16/2010

No. of Bidders: 07

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ABHE-SVOBODA INC		PJF CONST. CORP.		HARTLAND BLDG & RESTORAT ION	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT) 1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr	2000	10.00	20000.00	40.00	80000.00	1.00	20000.00
		hr	2000		1361110.00		1512990.00		1627700.00

State of Connecticut
 Department of Transportation
 Bid Tabulation

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1792

VARIOUS DISTRICT 1

FEDERAL PROJECT NO:

STATE PROJECT NO: 0171-0339

DISTRICT 1

BRIDGE BEARING REPLACEMENT

SHEET : 4

Bid Opening Date: 06/16/2010
 No. of Bidders: 07

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ABHE-SVOBODA INC		PJF CONST. CORP.		HARTLAND BLDG & RESTORAT ION	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
LOW BIDDER	ABHE-SVOBODA INC								
	- - - - -				1,361,110.00				
BIDDER 04	MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC								
	- - - - -				2,074,300.00				
BIDDER 05	BAIER CONST CO INC								
	- - - - -				2,184,688.00				
BIDDER 06	MIG CORP., INC.								
	- - - - -				2,337,567.00				
BIDDER 07	ROTHA CONTR CO INC								
	- - - - -				2,402,720.00				